
 

  

   
INTERNATIONAL PILGRIM VIRGIN STATUE VISITS 

DIOCESE OF FORT WORTH 

JUNE 3 -- 21,  2009 

Sponsored by Apostolatus Uniti, Inc. 

 

Arrival Time Location Departure 
    

Wed. June  3–4 6:00 p.m. St. Jude 

500 E. Dallas St., Mansfield, TX 76063 

 

Thurs. 12:00 Noon 

Fri. June 5-6 7:00 p.m. Our Mother of Mercy 

1001 E. Terrell Ave., Ft. Worth, TX 76104 

 

Sat. 11:00 a.m. 

Sat. June 6-7 4:00 p.m. Our Lady of Fatima 

5109 E. Lancaster, Ft. Worth, TX 76112 

 

Sun. 1:00 p.m 

Sun. June 7-8 7:00 p.m. St. Mary 

825 N. Weaver, Gainesville, TX 76240 

 

Mon. 12:00 Noon 

Mon. June 8 -10 7:00 p.m. OPEN 

 

Wed. 12:00 Noon 

Wed. June 10-11 7:00 p.m. Immaculate Conception 

2255 N. Bonnie Brae St., Denton, TX 75207 

 

Thur. 12:00 Noon 

Thur. June 11-12 7:00 p.m. Holy Family 

6150 Pershing Ave., Ft. Worth, TX 76107 

 

Fri. 12:30 p.m. 

Fri. June 12 -14 7:00 p.m. St. Thomas More 

3020 Lubbock, Fort Worth, TX  76109 

 

Sun. 1:00 p.m. 

Sun. June 14-15 4:30 p.m St. Ann 

100 S.W. Alsbury Blvd., Burleson, TX 

76028 

(Apostolatus Uniti’s Twentieth Annual 

Weeklong Rosary Congress) 

 

Mon. 8:30 a.m. 

Mon. June 15-17 10:30 a.m. Discalced Carmelites 

5801 Mt. Carmel Dr., Arlington, TX 76017 

 

Wed. 10:30 a.m. 

Wed. June 17-18 6:00 p.m. Sacred Heart 

201 N. Cedar St., Seymour, TX 76380 

 

Thurs. 11:00 a.m. 

Thur. June 18-20 6:00 p.m. St. Ann  

100 S.W. Alsbury Blvd., Burleson, TX 

76028 

(Apostolatus Uniti’s Twentieth Annual 

Weeklong Rosary Congress) 

 

Sat. 1:00 p.m. 

Sat. June 20-21 2:30 p.m. San Mateo Mission 

2909 Photo Ave., Ft. Worth, TX 76107 

 

Sun. 1:30 p.m. 

 

 

 


